as notified by the Probation or Pretrial Services Office. 

RETURN 

I have executed this judgment as follows: 

Defendant delivered on to 

a  , with a certified copy of this judgment. 

UNITED STATES MARSHAL 

By 
DEPUTY UNITED STATES MARSHAL 

2 7

One Hundred Eighty-Eight (188) months as to Counts 1 and 2, One Hundred Eighty (180) months as to Count 3
and Sixty (60) months as to Count 4, all to be served concurrently with each other

✔

That defendant be designated to an institution in the State of Florida.
That defendant participate in courses leading to a high school degree and in courses to learn English as a second language.